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Sat
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Sat
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Wed
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Carmel High School
2007 Varsity Boys Golf

State Runner-Up
MIC Champions

7 -1 Season Record

Opponent

Avon Invitational
Cathedral

Spring Preview
Tipton

Chatard

Chatard Invitational
Brebeuf Jesuit
North Central Invitational
Hamilton County
North Central
Kokomo

MIC Tournament
Lawrence Central
Warren Central
Anderson

Muncie Invitational
Sectional

Regional

State

Facility

Prestwick CC
Cathedral
Legends
Purgatory GC
Carmel

Heartland Crossing
Brebeuf Jesuit
Coffin GC

Prairie View
Bridgewater Club
Kokomo

Hulman Links
Lawrence Central
Lawrence Central
Anderson
Players Club
Harbour Trees
Players Club
Legends

H/A
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WI/L or Place Score/Time

Cancelled
L
1st - 24 teams
w
Rained Out
1st - 12 teams
w
1st - 13 teams
1st - 8 teams
w
w
1st - 8 teams
w
w
w
4th Place
1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place

158-158
201
160-177

312
146-163
303
141
305-322
306-342
318
154-169
154-162
285-330
303
305
308
600



