Carmel High School 2007 Varsity Boys Golf State Runner-Up MIC Champions 7 - 1 Season Record

Date			Opponent	Facility	H/A	W/L or Place	Score/Time
Sat	Apr	14	Avon Invitational	Prestwick CC	Α	Cancelled	
Tue	Apr	17	Cathedral	Cathedral	Α	L	158-158
Sat	Apr	21	Spring Preview	Legends	Α	1st - 24 teams	291
Mon	Apr	23	Tipton	Purgatory GC	Н	W	160-177
Thu	Apr	26	Chatard	Carmel	Н	Rained Out	
Sat	Apr	28	Chatard Invitational	Heartland Crossing	Α	1st - 12 teams	312
Tue	May	01	Brebeuf Jesuit	Brebeuf Jesuit	Α	W	146-163
Sat	May	05	North Central Invitational	Coffin GC	Α	1st - 13 teams	303
Mon	May	07	Hamilton County	Prairie View	Н	1st - 8 teams	141
Mon	May	14	North Central	Bridgewater Club	Α	W	305-322
Wed	May	16	Kokomo	Kokomo	Α	W	306-342
Sat	May	19	MIC Tournament	Hulman Links	Α	1st - 8 teams	318
Mon	May	21	Lawrence Central	Lawrence Central	Α	W	154-169
Mon	May	21	Warren Central	Lawrence Central	Α	W	154-162
Wed	May	23	Anderson	Anderson	Α	W	285-330
Sat	May	26	Muncie Invitational	Players Club	Α	4th Place	303
Mon	Jun	04	Sectional	Harbour Trees	Α	1st Place	305
Fri	Jun	80	Regional	Players Club	Α	1st Place	308
Wed	Jun	13	State	Legends	Α	2nd Place	600